
classement FFB - Libre R3 - Après 2 tours

Classt 
général Licence Joueur Nbre 

matchs
Pts 

match
Points 
2,80 Reprises Moyenne 

2,80 Série MPART 
2,80

Points 
(3.10)

Moyenne 
(3.10)

MPART 
3,10

Taux 
victoire

1 169394Z LENFANT GERARD 8 14 474 215 2,20 11 3,75 379,2 1,76 3,00 87,50

2 119307T HAYEM PATRICK 8 10 450 225 2,00 17 3,33 360,0 1,60 2,66 62,50

3 121502E BELLIER THIERRY 4 4 228 95 2,40 39 6,00 182,4 1,92 4,80 50,00

4 182274Z DROT DAVID 8 10 426 205 2,07 24 2,85 340,8 1,66 2,28 62,50

5 011026C DIDIER JEAN PAUL 8 12 446 211 2,11 13 2,50 356,8 1,69 2,00 75,00

6 129018G FORCE STEPHANE 8 8 366 215 1,70 18 2,72 292,8 1,36 2,18 50,00

7 023236S SCHMITT MARTIN 8 8 394 239 1,64 17 2,40 315,2 1,31 1,92 50,00

8 169068V BINETRUY PASCAL 8 8 419 224 1,87 13 2,40 335,2 1,49 1,92 50,00

9 153459D MASCLAUX ALAIN 8 4 301 225 1,33 11 2,14 240,8 1,07 1,71 25,00

10 160912E FOULTIER JACKY 8 12 439 219 2,00 13 3,33 351,2 1,60 2,66 75,00

11 147591A GILARDIN JACQUES 4 2 174 121 1,43 12 2,14 139,2 1,15 1,71 25,00

12 149764M BARSE BRUNO 8 2 293 229 1,27 12 1,54 234,4 1,02 1,23 12,50

13 010991T PICANDET RENE 8 10 370 218 1,69 8 2,22 296,0 1,35 1,77 62,50

14 010957L CONTAMINE ALAIN 8 4 397 225 1,76 14 2,06 317,6 1,41 1,65 25,00

15 159157X GRIFFON GILLES 4 0 161 123 1,30 7 128,8 1,04 0,00

16 169176M MAUGERI PIERRE 4 8 221 115 1,92 11 2,30 176,8 1,53 1,84 100,00

17 013137H FONGARNAND DIDIER 4 4 169 135 1,25 9 1,34 135,2 1,00 1,07 50,00

18 151151V VERON PATRICK 4 2 184 132 1,39 9 2,00 147,2 1,11 1,60 25,00

19 107510A LECROIX FRANCIS 4 2 158 135 1,17 6 1,31 126,4 0,93 1,05 25,00

classement district - Libre R3 - Après 2 tours

Classt 
général Licence Joueur Nbre 

matchs
Pts 

match
Points 
2,80 Reprises Moyenne 

2,80 Série MPART 
2,80

Points 
(3.10)

Moyenne 
(3.10)

MPART 
3,10

Taux 
victoire

2 169394Z LENFANT GERARD 8 14 474 215 2,20 11 3,75 379,2 1,76 3,00 87,50

3 011026C DIDIER JEAN PAUL 8 12 446 211 2,11 13 2,50 356,8 1,69 2,00 75,00

4 182274Z DROT DAVID 8 10 426 205 2,07 24 2,85 340,8 1,66 2,28 62,50

5 119307T HAYEM PATRICK 8 10 450 225 2,00 17 3,33 360,0 1,60 2,66 62,50

6 160912E FOULTIER JACKY 8 12 439 219 2,00 13 3,33 351,2 1,60 2,66 75,00

8 169068V BINETRUY PASCAL 8 8 419 224 1,87 13 2,40 335,2 1,49 1,92 50,00

9 010957L CONTAMINE ALAIN 8 4 397 225 1,76 14 2,06 317,6 1,41 1,65 25,00

10 129018G FORCE STEPHANE 8 8 366 215 1,70 18 2,72 292,8 1,36 2,18 50,00

11 010991T PICANDET RENE 8 10 370 218 1,69 8 2,22 296,0 1,35 1,77 62,50

12 023236S SCHMITT MARTIN 8 8 394 239 1,64 17 2,40 315,2 1,31 1,92 50,00

15 153459D MASCLAUX ALAIN 8 4 301 225 1,33 11 2,14 240,8 1,07 1,71 25,00

17 149764M BARSE BRUNO 8 2 293 229 1,27 12 1,54 234,4 1,02 1,23 12,50

1 121502E BELLIER THIERRY 4 4 228 95 2,40 39 6,00 182,4 1,92 4,80 50,00

7 169176M MAUGERI PIERRE 4 8 221 115 1,92 11 2,30 176,8 1,53 1,84 100,00

13 147591A GILARDIN JACQUES 4 2 174 121 1,43 12 2,14 139,2 1,15 1,71 25,00

14 151151V VERON PATRICK 4 2 184 132 1,39 9 2,00 147,2 1,11 1,60 25,00

16 159157X GRIFFON GILLES 4 0 161 123 1,30 7 128,8 1,04 0,00

18 013137H FONGARNAND DIDIER 4 4 169 135 1,25 9 1,34 135,2 1,00 1,07 50,00

19 107510A LECROIX FRANCIS 4 2 158 135 1,17 6 1,31 126,4 0,93 1,05 25,00
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